FIP BRONZE FINLAND

Pos.

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

10

Ranking

42

155

164

151

207

308

246

300

286

278

363

631

522

502

522

631

631

548

RRQ

Player

Alvaro Cepero ESP

1272 Points
Guillem Figuerola
Santiago ESP
294 Points

Sten Richters NLD
264 Points

Jose Roman Martinez
Sanchis ESP

311 Points

Julian Prins NLD

148 Points

Pedro Perry PRT

50 Points

Max Sjovall FIN

83 Points

Rodrigo Manrique Nuio ESP
54 Points

Ids Hannema NLD

59 Points

Juan Jose Dominguez ESP
62 Points

Dominic Bechard AUS

33 Points

Xander De Wever BEL

11 Points

Adrian Martinez Galindo ESP
15 Points

Kai Groen NLD

16 Points

Saska Huttunen FIN

15 Points

Francis Langan GBR

11 Points

Merlijn De Krom NLD

11 Points

Axel Waris FIN

14 Points

Skirmantas Macinskas LTU

ENTRY LIST
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Ranking

90

166

172

406

190

181

324

313

324

1215

669

369

472

502

502

522

669

836

RRQ

Player

Agustin Torre ARG
697 Points

Maxime Joris FRA

257 Points
Bram Meijer NLD
241 Points

Miguel Martin Cano ESP

26 Points

Youp De Kroon NLD

183 Points

Afonso Fazendeiro PRT
216 Points

Juan Pablo Andrada ARG
42 Points

Ignacio Alonso Chillaron ESP
49 Points

Tygho Schoonus NLD

42 Points

Manuel Damian ESP

2 Points

Alvaro Del Saz Garcia ESP
10 Points

Bram Coene BEL

32 Points

Nicolas Van Betuw NLD
19 Points

Mats Groen NLD

16 Points

Pyry Hyrkkénen FIN

16 Points

Jerzy Janowicz POL

15 Points

Roman Wink NLD

10 Points

Fredrik Ask NOR

6 Points

Nojus Poska LTU

Team
points

1969

551

505

337

331

266

125

103

101

64

43

43

34

32

31

26

21

20

N
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27 WC

28 WC

10

11

12

13

570

704

669

669

631

1215

780

1944

1944

836

891

998

836

836

1215

1215

1944

1477

1944

1477

1477

1944

Antti Kampman FIN

Erko Nigula EST

1064
13 Points 3 Points
Philip Orloff CHE 838 Till Gygax CHE
9 Points 6 Points
Iker Rodriguez Soto ESP 1215 Sergi Navas Huertas ESP
10 Points 2 Points
Maciej Naduk POL 1215 Gabriel Bilinski POL
10 Points 2 Points
Guillermo Molina garcia- Guillermo Lozano Garcia De
Muro ESP 1944 Paredes ESP
11 Points 0 Points
Ismael Linero ESP Bohdan Levchuk UKR
2 Points ro4 9 Points
Kilian Jordan CHE Ivan Lopez Muioz ESP
7 Points 998 4 Points
Janne Wuorinen FIN Henri Aarnio FIN

1944
0 Points 0 Points
Henrik Sillanpaa FIN Oskar Nurmio FIN

1944
0 Points 0 Points

QUALIFICATIONS

Arthur Vasarevic HRV 998 Dorian Vasung HRV
6 Points 4 Points
Antonio Borja Mulet ESP 891 Hugo Jorquera Santos ESP
5 Points 5 Points
Tibo De Vylder BEL 891 Maxime De Roose BEL
4 Points 5 Points
Marcus Kevin Rouk EST 1477 Oskar Hakonen EST
6 Points 1 Points
Jeronimo Escalante Diz MEX 1944 Denis Roig Fernandez ESP
6 Points 0 Points
Ivan Boluda Pitarch ESP 1064 David Canizares lllescas ESP
2 Points 3 Points
Richard Ashforth ZAF 1215 Egmond Van Heerden ZAF
2 Points 2 Points
Nino Zweers NLD 1215 Lars Du Pree NLD
0 Points 2 Points
Thomas Panken NLD 1477 Daan Jans NLD
1 Points 1 Points
Erik Paljakka FIN 1477 Iker Zamora Garcia ESP
0 Points 1 Points
Jaime Pérez Martin ESP 1944 Alejandro Guinaldo Martin ESP
1 Points 0 Points
Saku Meskanen FIN 1944 Jerry Tikkala FIN
1 Points 0 Points
Justus Ranta FIN Johan Hirvonen FIN
0 Points 1944 0 Points
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12
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11

11
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1944

1944

1944

N/A

1944

N/A

N/A

Otto Meskanen FIN
0 Points

Emilis Jaskunas LTU
0 Points

Bart Erakangas FIN
0 Points

Mikael Martikainen FIN
N/A Points

Noah Johansen FIN
0 Points

Otto Leikola FIN

N/A Points

Mikko Hermans FIN
N/A Points

1944

1944

1944

1944

1944

N/A

N/A

Joa Takala FIN

0 Points

Lukas Dudonis LTU

0 Points

Tatu Aho FIN

0 Points

Jarno Kevarinmaki FIN
0 Points

Jovel Popov FIN

0 Points

Kim Christian Grenner FIN
N/A Points

Mikko Viljanen FIN

N/A Points



